
Errata for 2002-2003 Short-Course Yards 

'oKJHEN 55-59 
=========== 

• 50 YD BUTTERFLY 
31.06 Ruth Y Shaps 55 
33.46 Sandi Rousseau 55 
33.81 Sherry Puthoff 55 
34.34 Kathy Slifer 57 
34.66 Sandra Buckingham 58 
35.34 Janet Kerr 55 
35.53 Sue Kelly 55 
36.41 Margot Pettijohn 56 
36.43 Janet Jastremski 55 
36.56 Joanne C Menard 55 

MEN 60-64 
------------------

• 200 YD FREESTYLE 
2:01.49 Tom Landis 61 
2:06.30 Don Mcintosh 60 
2:06.61 Jack Geoghegan 60 
2:07.35 James E Elder 60 
2:08.34 Daniel Will ert 60 
2:08.54 Gaylord Hopkins 61 
2:09.40 Larry Raffaelli 60 
2:10.08 Allan Cartwright 61 
2:12.68 Jack Schiltz 60 
2:13.74 Bob Bourassa 61 

MIXED RELAYS 
============ 

400 YD MEDLEY R MIXED 35+ 

NE 
K Nisley-Black 
Kevin Hunt 
Peter Meil ley 
Tracy Grilli 

MOST 
Susan Ingraham 
Shannon Wa lsh 
Elvis L Ruiz 
Jeff S Seaman 

VMST 
Debbie K Jaeger 
Patricia M Powi s 
Lang H Meem 
Ralph Swiger 

MAI NE 
Bit l Rupert 
Martha Samuelson 
James Connors 
Pamela Torrey 

MVN 

NE 

NE 

John Can¢et l 
Val Trowbridge 
Tami Engel 
Jennifer Richter 

Sarah 0 1 Donnel l 
Glenna Ryan 
Chip Pettibone 
Tim Morse 

Marcia Misiorski 
Joel Meltz 
Louise Deveaux 
Charles Case 

MOI 
Frank Kolbaba 
Jane Birkhead 
Robert T Carter 
Dorothy Kolbaba 
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4:20.97 
47 
39 
42 
45 

4:43.61 
43 
39 
39 
36 

4:56.07 
40 
42 
48 
46 

5:00.30 
59 
53 
57 
41 

5:02.22 
55 
49 
39 
35 

5:05.84 
44 
47 
41 
54 

5:12. 18 
45 
46 
40 
37 

6:08.89 
71 
62 
39 
70 


